
DETAILS OF AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR TENDER NO -  IISER-PUR- 0458 -16 

1 Tender No  
 

IISER-PUR- 0458 -16 

2 Name of Item  
 

HIGH RESOLUTION TRANSMISSION 
ELECTRON MICROSCOPE 

3 Mode of Tendering  
 

Press Tender  

4 Number of Bids Received & 
Name of Bidder  
 

01 Nos 
1) Jeol India Pvt Ltd , Mumbai  

5 Number of Bids Qualified 
Technically & Name of Bidders 
  

01 Nos 
1) Jeol India Pvt Ltd , Mumbai 

6 Contract/Order Awarded to  
 

Principal Company - Jeol Asia Pte Ltd , 
Singapore  
Subsidiary /Indian Agent - Jeol India Pvt 
Ltd,   Mumbai 
 

7 Awarded on the Basis of  
 

Technically Qualified  

8 Purchase Order No  
 

IISER/PUR/LS/0458/16/0179 

9 Purchase Order Value  
 

USD - 1162860.00 

 



c~u~J)t:4 fq~lI"'1 man ~ ~%TR ~, ~ 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH (IISER), PUNE 

115ER PU N E An Autonomolls Institution, Ministry of Ilulllan Resource Development, Govr. of India 

Dr Ilollli I3hahh'J r~() ~ld Pune 411008 


f.!lli.CIIASE mUlEJ{ 

For Correspondence Please quote the P.O.No & Da te 
lEaL ASIA PTE L'rD P.O.No IISERjpUR/LS/0458 / 16/0 179 
No.2, Corpora tion Road, P.O.clate 27/04/2017 
#01-12 Corporation Place Your Ref# II/PSM/IISER/IEM/-2200FS 
Singapore 618494 Date: llLOIL2017 
Dear Sirs, 
We are pleased to place our firm order on you as per your above quotations for supply of the below mentioned materials as 
per Terms & Conditions printed overleaf. Delivery on or before 30/10/2017 

i IShipping Price terms Payment terms Loading Port Destination Port Currency 
Mode ! 

By CIF Mumbai Refer Clause (3) Singapore JNPT USD 
Sea Freight ofT&C Sea port Nhava Sheva 

, -
S.No: Description UoM Qty Rate Amount 

1 HIGH RESOLUTION TRANSMISSION Set 01 1159860.00 1159860.00 
ELECTRON MICROSCOPE. 

Add: Sea Freight & Insurance 3000.00 
i 

I 1 

I 

Total 1162860.00 

USD : One Million One Hundred Sixty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Only 

JEOL INDIA PVT. LTD. Yours Faithfully 
Office No. 214, 2nd Floor, E- Square Building, Subhash 

~Road,Vile Parle (East), Mumbai- 400057 

1. DEMURRAGE CHARGES: In case of demurrage due to ~ 
wrong shipment papers, due to delay in intimation about ,, ~ ~'mr/ 
the dispatch of shipment, Custom Queries or if the flight 

Salim Shaikh arrives on holidays (Sat & Sun) or any other reason not 
attributable to LISER and Custom Clearing Agent. The ~~ I Salim Shaikh 
demurrage charges will be borne by Supplier/Indian ~. ~Mi1RlCj ('I{-m~~) I 
Agent Assistant Registrar (S ~ P). . 

~~~T~rr~ 3f;jl1'QTciJ mm;r 
indian Institute of Science Education &Research 

Note: - Terms & Conditions as per IISER Pune Tender ~ I Pune - 411008 
Enquiry no IISER-PUR-0458-16- and Techno 
Commercial Letterdt 17/04/2017 

I' 

Supplier Accounts - DST Nuno Indenter - Dr .Shouvik Datta Office Copy 


Tel.: 020 25908180 1 25908171 Fax: 020 2589 8022 Email : purchase@iis~une,ac.in Web: ww.iiserpune.ac.in 


http:ww.iiserpune.ac.in
mailto:purchase@iis~une,ac.in

